Cut and Skive Your Belt Quickly, Safely & Accurately
900 SERIES
Belt Cutter/Skiver
The 900 Series Belt Cutter/Skiver is a two-in-one belt maintenance tool that allows the user to cut and
skive a belt safely and accurately. Designed with operator safety in mind, the blade is completely enclosed
during the entire cutting and skiving process. The cutter blade is captured within the extrusion, ensuring a
perpendicular cut. The skiver provides a close fit to the fastener with a 90° skive for better cleaner interaction.

•	 Skive Width
Up to 2-3/8" (60 mm)
(reachback up to 2-3/8" (60 mm))
•	 Belt Type
Rubber & PVC/PVG
•	 Fastener Compatibility:
Flexco Bolt Hinged, SR Rivet Hinged,
Bolt Solid Plate & BR Rivet Solid Plate
Cutter Skiver
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Weight
in. mm Lb. Kg.
24 600 HDCS-900-24 104112 58.5 26.5
36 900 HDCS-900-36 104113 71.1 32.2
48 1200 HDCS-900-48 104114 83.7 38.0
60 1500 HDCS-900-60 104115 96.6 43.8
72 1800 HDCS-900-72 104116 109.2 49.5
84 2100 HDCS-900-84 104117 121.1 54.9
Skiver
Ordering
Number
Item